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長野県記録(PR)                  46.54 宮沢 洋平                    法政大           2008/07/25  
長野県高校記録(KR)              46.98 塚田 英彦                    上田東           1993/08/02  
長野県中学記録(CR)              49.54 落合 華七斗                  堀金             2019/09/01  

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 田川 翔太(3)     59.65  1 野島 陸斗(3)     56.99 
ﾀｶﾞﾜ ｼｮｳﾀ 木曽町中 ﾉｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸﾄ 都市大塩尻高

 2 松谷 竣平(4)   1:00.69  2 柳澤 怜空(2)     57.14 
ﾏﾂﾔ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 信大医陸 ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ﾘｸ 松本蟻ヶ崎高

 3 原 俊介(2)   1:01.26  3 小坂 瑛純(3)     57.47 
ﾊﾗ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 広徳中 ｺｻｶ ｴｲｼﾞｭﾝ 木曽町中

 4 野口 陽成(3)   1:01.49  4 松澤 和壱(2)     57.79 
ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾖｳｾｲ 開成中 ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ﾜｲﾁ 大町岳陽高

 5 小林 弘希(2)   1:02.24  5 川口 粋孝(3)     59.35 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺｳｷ 木曽青峰高 ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｷﾖﾀｶ 信明中

 6 藤井 一真(2)   1:02.32  6 熊井 伸太朗(3)     59.37 
ﾌｼﾞｲ ｶｽﾞﾏ 広徳中 ｸﾏｲ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 三郷中

 7 五味 涼太郎(2)   1:02.70  7 赤羽 希心(2)     59.68 
ｺﾞﾐ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ 広徳中 ｱｶﾊﾈ ｷﾗ 鉢盛中

 8 伊藤 光稀(3)   1:03.69   西牧 洋佑(2)      
ｲﾄｳ ﾐﾂｷ 南箕輪中 ﾆｼﾏｷ ﾖｳｽｹ 旭町中

[ 3組] [ 4組]

 1 大谷 優真(2)     53.50  1 山岸 丈一郎(2)     51.44 
ｵｵﾔ ﾕｳﾏ 松本美須々丘高 ﾔﾏｷﾞｼｼﾞｮｳｲﾁﾛｳ 豊科高

 2 北原 大翔(3)     53.82  2 日野 要(3)     52.27 
ｷﾀﾊﾗ ﾋﾛﾄ 三郷中 ﾋﾉ ｶﾅﾒ 上伊那農高

 3 村口 一護(2)     53.89  3 上平 祥徳(3)     52.38 
ﾑﾗｸﾞﾁ ｲﾁｺﾞ 松本美須々丘高 ｳｴﾀｲﾗ ﾖｼﾉﾘ 松本大

 4 長瀬 巧知(2)     54.70  4 佐藤 匠真(3)     54.15 
ﾅｶﾞｾ ﾀｸﾄﾓ 塩尻志学館高 ｻﾄｳ ﾀｸﾏ 豊科高

 5 小林 湊(2)     55.91  5 清水 拓真(3)     54.31 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾐﾅﾄ 松本蟻ヶ崎高 ｼﾐｽﾞﾀｸﾏ 信州大

 6 嶽野 瑛人(3)     56.04  6 楜澤 功大(2)     54.95 
ﾀｹﾉ ｴｲﾄ 飯田高陵中 ｸﾙﾐｻﾞﾜ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 豊科高

 7 早川 哲人(3)     56.79   栗林 恢(3)      
ﾊﾔｶﾜ ｱｷﾄ 鉢盛中 ｸﾘﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｲ 松商学園高

 8 野口 陸斗(2)     57.21 
ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾘｸﾄ 鉢盛中

[ 5組]

 1 岩田 晃     49.34 
ｲﾜﾀ ｱｷﾗ LMAC

 2 今井 夏希(4)     50.89 
ｲﾏｲ ﾅﾂｷ 松本大

 3 水島 優     51.21 
ﾐｽﾞｼﾏ ﾕｳ Mt.RexTC

 4 清水 泰志     51.23 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾀｲｼ LMAC

 5 小林 悠太郎(3)     52.08 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ 松本蟻ヶ崎高

  内山 晃輔(4)      
ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｺｳｽｹ 松本大

  髙橋 颯(3)      
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾊﾔﾄ 松商学園高
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   1 岩田 晃 LMAC       49.34   5   1
   2 今井 夏希(4) 松本大       50.89   5   2
   3 水島 優 Mt.RexTC       51.21   5   3
   4 清水 泰志 LMAC       51.23   5   4
   5 山岸 丈一郎(2) 豊科高       51.44   4   1
   6 小林 悠太郎(3) 松本蟻ヶ崎高       52.08   5   5
   7 日野 要(3) 上伊那農高       52.27   4   2
   8 上平 祥徳(3) 松本大       52.38   4   3
   9 大谷 優真(2) 松本美須々丘高       53.50   3   1
  10 北原 大翔(3) 三郷中       53.82   3   2
  11 村口 一護(2) 松本美須々丘高       53.89   3   3
  12 佐藤 匠真(3) 豊科高       54.15   4   4
  13 清水 拓真(3) 信州大       54.31   4   5
  14 長瀬 巧知(2) 塩尻志学館高       54.70   3   4
  15 楜澤 功大(2) 豊科高       54.95   4   6
  16 小林 湊(2) 松本蟻ヶ崎高       55.91   3   5
  17 嶽野 瑛人(3) 飯田高陵中       56.04   3   6
  18 早川 哲人(3) 鉢盛中       56.79   3   7
  19 野島 陸斗(3) 都市大塩尻高       56.99   2   1
  20 柳澤 怜空(2) 松本蟻ヶ崎高       57.14   2   2
  21 野口 陸斗(2) 鉢盛中       57.21   3   8
  22 小坂 瑛純(3) 木曽町中       57.47   2   3
  23 松澤 和壱(2) 大町岳陽高       57.79   2   4
  24 川口 粋孝(3) 信明中       59.35   2   5
  25 熊井 伸太朗(3) 三郷中       59.37   2   6
  26 田川 翔太(3) 木曽町中       59.65   1   1
  27 赤羽 希心(2) 鉢盛中       59.68   2   7
  28 松谷 竣平(4) 信大医陸     1:00.69   1   2
  29 原 俊介(2) 広徳中     1:01.26   1   3
  30 野口 陽成(3) 開成中     1:01.49   1   4
  31 小林 弘希(2) 木曽青峰高     1:02.24   1   5
  32 藤井 一真(2) 広徳中     1:02.32   1   6
  33 五味 涼太郎(2) 広徳中     1:02.70   1   7
  34 伊藤 光稀(3) 南箕輪中     1:03.69   1   8
    西牧 洋佑(2) 旭町中 DNS   2    
    栗林 恢(3) 松商学園高 DNS   4    
    内山 晃輔(4) 松本大 DNS   5    
    髙橋 颯(3) 松商学園高 DNS   5    
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